
شهر  فرستنده  گیرنده 
 مقصد

 کد قرارداد  تاریخ قرارداد  نقدی 

 علی  فلاح  
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 0 کرج

1402/06/13 
14:57:24 

1999220239415566640 

 طه اصغری
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 435,901 تهران

1402/06/13 
14:58:45 

19992202394155764580 

 حسن مهر نیا 
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 321,938 نوشهر 

1402/06/13 
15:01:32 

19992202394155898264 

 معصومه فریدی  
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 354,638 رشت

1402/06/13 
15:56:56 

19992202394165513546 

 بردیا صریحی  
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 435,901 تهران

1402/06/13 
15:58:30 

19992202394165752007 

 شهرام امیری 
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 0 رشت

1402/06/13 
17:29:01 

21328202394182767717 

 مژگان کشتکار 
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 517,232 بوشهر 

1402/06/13 
16:44:08 

19992202394174291005 

 ا امینی 
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 0 تالش

1402/06/13 
16:45:38 

19992202394174454845 

      2,065,610     

 


